A

ISR Ly

‘made and carried, the Mayor and Strset Supt. were instructed to have

.the Council to have the grades established on Levellyn Street between

C. C. Mullan, for salary.. $75.00

Chas. Counsell, for one days team work, Water Depnt. 8.00.
F. J. Cowell, for labor on warvey St.. 27.50.
The Milwaukie Review, for printing., 7.20.
3. A, Taylor, for services as Dance Tnspector.. 30.00.
Philip Streib, for salary... 3%0.00.
R. a. Milln, for engineering services.... 25.00,
R. L. Polk, for advertising... 3,60,
J. A. keck, for salary, and labor.... 39.00.
Wi, F. Miller, labor for Water Dept.. 2,86,
n. p. lathews, for salary anl stamps. 41,50,
First State Renk, for insurance. City wuall... 80.00.
Southern Pacific Company, lease-Fire Dgpt. 1.00

James Myers, for salary... 120.00.
kilwaukie Fuel & Feed Co. for cement-Water Dept.. 1,35.
Sam Riley, for salary.... i 1385.00.,
Wegptune yeter Co. for meters-Water Dept.. 174,92,
Portland, Flecrtic Power Co. for lighting, ,, . 2.38,
Portland, Flectric Power Co. for lighting,,, ' 180. 84.
¥m, Adams, City Tressurer, for water .... 473.90,

Upon motion duly made and carried, the Council adjourned.

Recorder, .

TCWN HALL, MILWAUKIR, ORFGCN, CCTCRRR 14TH, 1924,

The two hundred seventy-firet vegular meeting of the Council of
the Téwn of Milwaukie was held on the 14th, dayv of Cctober, 1924,
Meeting called to order by Mayor Cowell., Present, Mayor Cowell,

Councilmen Kerr, Miller, McIntyre and Wleeb, Recorder Mathews and

Marshal ¥eck. The minutes of the two hundred seventieth regular mesting

of'thg Council held on the 9th. day of September, 1534, were read
end apdbroved as read, A delegation of the Parent-Teachers' Association

was present and czlleld the attention of the Council to the bad conditfjion

of the sidewalk between Island Station and Milwaukie. Ipon motion dully

the sidevalk repaired. Upon motion duly mede znd carried, Crdinance
No. 214 wes taken up for the second reading, Ths ordinence Leing read

the roli-call showed the following result: Ayes, Kerr, Miller, NcIntyre

and Kleeb. Nays, none. Crdinance Mo. 214 passed the second reading.

Upon motion duly made and carried, further action on the passage of
ordinance No. 314 was indefinitely postroned. 4 Petition requesting
the Council to install an arc lamp at the upper end of 23rd. Street
in Btreib's Addition was read and upon motion duly made and carried,
an arc lamp was ordered installed where requested. The application of

J. A. Keck for an increase in salary was redd and teken under advisement.
Upon mot ion duly made and carried, the following persons were appoifmted

as ‘th'e budget committes: M. J, Welsh, Thaddeus Stafford, Thomas Walker,
G, C. 'FPelton and W. H., Grasle. M¥r. Snyder was present and reduested

40th & 43nd Streets and on 40th., Street from King Street to Harrison
Street, J. M, Snyder was granted permission to use blasting powder

to blow out some stumps in Lewellyn Street unon the condition that he
save the Town harmless from any damage that may result, The Marshal wgas
instructed to charge the lodges the sum of $4.00 per night for the use
of the City Hall. The folloﬁﬁng bills were read and allowed by the
Finance Qommittee and upon motilon duly made and carried, the Recorder
was instructed to draw warrants in payment of the swme:

The Neptune Meter Co, for meters... ¢ae7, 20.
¥m, Adame, City Treasurer, for water..... %37.80.
The Milwaukie Revier, for printing.... 4.70.
W. 8. Pratt, for labor . 4,00,
N, T. Mathews, for sslary.... 40.00.
Jemes Hyers, fTor salary.... .120.00,
fultnomah County, for gravel...... . 4,50,
Sellwood General Hospital, for Nenzil Mullan... 85,95,
feorge A. Taylor, for service as Nance Inspector... 30.00.
Milwaukie Service Sta. for supplies..... 3.14.
Milwaukie Service 8ta. for supplies..... 8,08,
Fortland Flectric Tower Co. for lighting... Z,02,
Portland mlectric Fower Co. fcr lighting 180, 84.
R. S, Millin, engineering services..... 80.00.
F., & C. Hand Forged Tool Co., for material... 2.00.
C. C. Mullen, for salary..... 75,00,
John Shiglde, foxr labor.... - 15,20,
J. A. Keck, for salzry & labor... 49,50,
Philip Strieb, for salary...... 20,00,
First Stat ¢ Bank, for stamps.... 2.00.
fast Side Mill and Lumber Co. for lumber... 14,77,
F. J. GCowell, for labor..... 13, 50.
Sam Riley, for salary......... 125.00.
&, Harding, for labor labor.... 12.50.




O

§ #“U

Jess Metzger, for labor.... $13.50.
Upon motion duly made and. carried, the Council adjourned.

L R “Recorder.

v

T TOWN HALL,. MILFAUKIFR, CREGCN. CCTORFR R27TH. 1924.

. £-special meeting of the Council of the Town of Milwaukie was

..held on the.37th. day. of Cctober, 1924, . Meeting called 'to. order oy

T Mayor.Cowell. Présent, ‘Mayor Cowell, Councilmen, Kerr, Miller,

. MeIntyce and Kleeb, Recorder -Mathews- and Marshal -Kecky Mr., Meaney
was present-and protested against the:City charging the Rand for the
l¥ght- used in' band practice. Mr Meaney was advised by the Council
that the ity had no intention of charging for: the light used in vend

. practice. A cormunication from the Milwaukie Review quoting the City

prices ,for the publication of ordinances and reporid of Treasurer

“owes read and ordered placed on file for further references,

- Upon movion duly made and carried, the. Council.adjourned. -

""" DOWN HALL, MILWAUKIF, ORRGON, NOVFMBFR 11TH. 1934. -

The two hundred seventy-second regular meeting of thé Council

" "6f the Town of Milwaukie was held on the 11th day of November,1924,

Meeting called to order by Mayor Cowell. Present, Mayor Cowell,
Councilmen Johnson, Kerr, Miller, Kleeb and McIntyre, Recorder
‘ Mathews and Marehal Keck, The minutes of the regular meeting of the
-, Council held on the 14th day of October, 19824,.and the minutes of
-« the special:meeting of the Council held on the 37thL day- of October,
1924, were read and approved ae read. Upon motion duly made-and -
© carrled, Denzil Mullan was allowsd the sum of $50.00 per month each -
~-month until he is able to work., Upon motion.duly made and carried,
 the Marshal was instructed to have the roof of the City Hall repaired.
The Treasurer's report was read and ordered placed on file. The
Recorder was instructed.to notify the City Fngineer and Mr. Oliver to
be present at the Council meeting to be held on the 218t day of
November, 1924, to take up the matter of the completion of Harvey
Street, Upon motion duly mede and carried, Mr Appleby was appointed
Register to reglster the voters of Milwaukie. Upon motion duly made
and carrded, the following persons were appointed Judges and Clerks
of the election to be held on the 1st day of December, 1934:
Ward Wo. 1: Judges- A, J, Walker, H. W. Hoesly and Anna Ray: Clerks-
Arthur Webster, Jr. and Badie T.ewellyn. .
Ward Vo, 2: Judges-Thaddeus Btafford, W, H. Grasle and William Sanders:
Clerks: Myrtle Stanley and NDeette Kelso. Upon motion duly made and
carried the Recorder.was instructed to purchase the necessary election
material for the elction to be held on the 1st.day of December, 1924.
Ordinance No, 217 was read and.upon motion duly mede and carried,
the Marshalrwas instructed to post the same as required by the City
Chartsr, which ordinance is entitled, " An ordinance establishing the
~gradies. of Llewellyn Street fromuthe west line of 43nd Street to the
‘east line-of 40th Street." Ordinance 0. 218 entitled, " An'ordinance
establishing the grades. of 40th,:8tTsat from the north ling'of
King Street, " was read and order

Harrison'Street $0 the south.line .of%

posted as required.by“the City Charter, . e
The following bills Were read @nd.allowel by the Finance Committee

and upon motion duly.made and carried, “the-<Recordsr was 'instruct ed

to draw warrants in payment of thessame: » .. o

, Milwaukie Flectric Co, for supplies-Fire Nept... §4.77.

g
Fast Side Mill & Lumber Co. fér.lumber,.:. 25,00,

Chas. Counsell, for labor & material,.. ' 24,50,
Wn. Adams, City Treasurer, for Water.. .. - © 323,30,
C. C. Mullan, for salary......, - 75.00.
F: J. ‘Cowell, for labor.......... IR 13.50.
Milwaukie Fuel & Feed Co. for wood & supplies-Fire Nept.23.45.
-J. A. Keck, for salary % labor...., , - . °°© ©- 40,00.
R. 8. Milln, for establishing grades. 46.00,
_Sam Riley, for salary....... < 125,00.

John Shields, for labor.....

. . +7 9,56,

Portland Flectric Power Co. for lighting. ‘ 180.84.
Portland Flectric Power Co, ifor:lighting.... AN TN
h. P. Mathews, for salary.,.iv lsi-im: .. % - ! 40,170,
The Milwaukle Review, for publishing budget.:. ’ 33,00,

_ Philip streid, for salary.,. - . 30.00.
Nenzil Mullan, for compensation for injury... 50.00.

Upon motion duly-made and carried, -the (Btreet Supt: was: inst
to: gggsiv;;ﬁﬁggr&%dfgrggem gapdj gg:{g‘&‘er all th%estrvépeta wt%& nzeguﬁ?d
Uly made and ca }

the 21at day of Nor’ 1984. BT g;z'cu adourned w1l

ArdA

Recorder,

o




